TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

TASIANA MBUY EBANA ABUGU
TEL:+240.222.27.20.47.

MALABO,EQUATORIAL GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE

COSTA RICAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA MALABO
JTDKW123903041746 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
SB1BZ55LX0E027468 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
JT121JK1200025633 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
SB153ABNO0OE027189 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
VNKKH96300A193808 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
SB1KZ22E70E003987 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
SB153ZBNOOE036856 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SB1BJ56L00E051302 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SB153ABNO0E045934 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SB1KZ28E70E046555 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
VNKKV18360A192332 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS
SB153ABN10E063396 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
JTEHH20VX00281321 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

CARGO IN TRANSIT TO : MALABO

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG0163100000

1250.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1395.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1395.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-05-11

289

405

EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

9.01 m3
12.06 m3
14.99 m3
12.06 m3

9.01 m3
10.08 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
10.08 m3

9.01 m3
12.06 m3
13.93 m3
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